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UCY Distilled Palm Oil Fatty Acid 

Product Datasheet 
Item number: 40-010 
 

  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

  SPECIFICATION   

  AV   mg KOH/g 

  SV   mg KOH/g 

  IV   g I2/100 g 

  TITRE °C 

  COLOR LOV,R/Y 

  MOISTURE % 

  UNSAP % 

  COMPOSITION % 

    C6   

    C8   

    C10   

    C12   

    C14   

    C16   

    C18   

    C18-1   

    C18-2   

    Others   

  PRODUCT FORM   

  PACKAGING   
 

Distilled Palm Oil Fatty Acid 

 
203-209 

204-210 

45-56 

45-48.5 

2.0/20 max 

0.2 max 

0.5 max 

 

 

 

 
1 max 

2 max 

43-48 

3-5 

37-40 

9-11 

1 max 

Solid 

PE, DR, ISO, BULK 
 

 
PE : 180 kgs PE drum  

DR : 180 kgs net steel drum  

ISO : 20 mt Isotank 

 


